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SCHEDULE OF CHARGES
NBF AL SAMY

Account Services (AED)

dyipaoll cilosall pguy Josa
olull cal i 0]

(Gililol poysll) cibbwall cilosa

Current Account Standard Classic | Twin Benefit | | dgsjo dedio GSaulls $ale il cilwall
Monthly average balance NIL NIL NIL | | pguy ool yayai L gy ol yoai I gy Sl uaai U Srgidl spayll Jseo
Breach of Balance (monthly) NIL NIL NIL | | pomy ol asai U 9] Sl uayai I 9 Sl uayai U Srgidl swall bpdy Jus i
Monthly account maintenance fee NIL NIL NIL | | pguy ool yayai I pguy Sl yasai 1l oguy Sl yasai 1l Gluall dyyguinll diluall gy
Savings Account Savings Max Saver | | japu guslo »agi bua pagill wibwa
Monthly average balance NIL NIL | | pouy L§T uayai U P9 «,Gi uasai i Srgidll spayll Jseo
Breach of Balance (monthly) NIL NIL | | pouy ol uaai P9} ol uaai Srgitll spall sy Jual
Monthly account maintenance fee NIL NIL | | gy ol gosai U gy Sl i U bl dyguinl diluall pgu)
Account Services wibwall cilosa
Account opening fees No fees | | pguy L:sT Gt 1l bl ais ogauy
Dormant account charges No charges | | powy ol Gulai Ul Jolall ibuall pgauy
Account balance letter Free | | liko wibunll spay @leiall illaall
Account closure fees B100| | B 100 U0 e B0 ugiad a aslle] @i Jb o) bwall Ge] pgu
(if closed within 6 months of opening) (Pluall ais Ayl
Bank Statements ulwall cilaguis
Statement of Account (per cycle) Free | | llao 6593 JS o) wbwall cadss
Term Deposit Jodl dausgll
Premature closure of deposits Penalty up to 2% | | 2% Ll i dolye Uil jpaell segall Jus deisgll G1l¢]
Fixed deposit — minimum amount $ 10,000 | | B 10,000 wolholl gliadl Lisdllsall - &l deysgll
Clearing Cheques GailsSwidl Juani
Cheque book issuance Free | | llw CulSds jias Jlaaal
Stop payment (per cheque) Free | | llao (b JsU) gasdl calay]
Cheques photocopy Free | | lilko CalSuddl e @i
Local clearing Free = | lilw el Juasill
Cheques returned drawn on the account B 100 per cheque | | clud Js Jilao B 100 ) cibwadl e @&igaued! denipodl culsiddl
(per instrument/cheque) (s / gas alyug
Returned cheque deposited in own account Free | | likbo ualrll cibunll o esgall cluidl o)l
Special clearing (inward and outward) Free | | lilho (54lellg jaball) yalall Juanaill
Postdated cheques for collection Free | | il saaall segall Lo Juanill Jal (o dosdallg dlagell calsyill
Withdrawal of PDC Free | | likwo aagoll sl Ciaw
Cheques sent for collection (outside the UAE) Free | | llao (@hlotl ags s9aa o)la) Juanill Jal oo dyieall cilgall Il dlupall calsyidl
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Debit Card Charges praill dslhy pgu)
Annual fee Free | | libo Guginall agu
Supplementary card Free | | Glao a0L5] sl
Replacement card Free | | lilao alssinso dblay

PIN replacement

Free through Call center/
NBF Direct/Mobile banking

Ul Jbaill Sy U5 o ued b 6 dilas dosd
Jooaall cailgll pe @&sdpanll cilosall /s pls "cal

il cayeill @dy Jlaiul

Processing fee for foreign currency transaction 2% | | 2% duindl citleelly Gilloleoll dial pguy
Copy of sales slip Free | | likwo el Juay e 5)90
Fees for using Non-NBF ATM in UAE wiboll 6 paall vl wallay Lg,bi vlgisl deslill L",J.TJI alpall Bj.ggi pelsdiuml pguy
Cash withdrawal Free | | lilao RIVITEw
Balance enquiry Free | | lilbo spall e el dosa
Usage Fee at NBF ATMs wibgll spaall clid doilill calpall 8jgal plsiiiul pgauy
Cash withdrawal Free | | lilbo RIV-TRE
Balance enquiry Free | | lilao spapll e roﬂs;imul dora
Cash deposit Free | | lilto (Sadi gl
Cheque deposit Free | | Gl W
Credit card payment to any NBF credit card Free | | llao gl spaall celiy o duilolil dalay k:gT Caldnins sysuud
Utility bill payment Free | | llao Calosall ilga sy
Mini statement (last 10 transactions) Free | | o (luall o capn cllac 10 5T @A) jeaa0 cibus cas

Fees for using any ATM outside UAE

2 Free International ATM withdrawals per month,

Above 2 international withdrawals per
month - charges as per host country will apply

& pdaiiall L‘?J_TJI calpall é}g_j.i walive (po sgaill UJLmo R
sl 6 Guio Jrsa el Joo

13] 8jg2. o3 83le ay aalgii (sll ALl La Lgs Joanall pguylly Jasall Sy
gilla o gaidac o il el @i

ol wilpa jlga i plaiiul Gle dsiyiall pgauyll
cilyloll dlgs oyl

Standing Instruction

dolsiall caloudeill

Standing instruction set up

B 50 manual
Free (via NBF Direct online banking)

calbigo 1 o s 0 b a lomys 50 ojlado oy gdyay
plsaiuly i Js d) dilas dosall oxm e Los it
(Quig sl aapnodl calosall cuspls "Cal - ul" duaio

dolsiuall Caladeill lhuAag slac|

Inter account transfer (within NBF) Free | | likwo (ibgll pnall iy (youd) ilibwall G Jigaill
Penalty fee for insufficient Bo25| | B25 pasdil dals Jlgal 3939 ec e diijiall dolyll
funds for standing orders Aolsiuall Ciloeill lgile yaii Sill calosall
calhgo Jué oo ells oi b 6 B 30 o)lado ouuy yasay
Amendment/cancellation , . 530 manual Isatwl cued Jb Uﬁ;ﬂ-uba dosallodm -wtja kil clell /sl
[ :
Free (via NBF Direct online banking) | | (aiqislill aapasd cilosall cusyls "cal Ly ol duaio
Scheduled execution Free | | likbwo Cilelndll dlgsa
Teller Services walpall ciloaa

Up to 10 transactions per month

—

salgll yguidll 4 Cillolao 10 L iy Lo

Additional teller transactions

s

aaball Lalpall cilloles
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Inward transfers (AED or foreign currency) Free | | Lo (@uindll cadlosll of emyally) 83)lgll idligall

Outward Remittances 6)sball cadligall

Correspondent bank charges to be paid as applicable 833 e dls Js depb lguasai Sill ciliheoll Gag Julpell cliddl hié (po &iaganll pgupl slaw 83l (Spay

Transfers within NBF Free | | lilho ibgll spaall cliy youa Cadligall
B 5 manual® | | clill calhge Jis (o el @i Ja o B 5 olsdo ouny yasay

Transfers within UAE (AED)

Free (via NBF Direct online/mobile banking)

*Free if fund transfer amount is above online threshold

Ul dals pbaiul iad b 8) duilao dosall odm sei logs
(auigpstil dxapncdl calosall cusyls "ol
*igpshyl Jygatll ciloss b sssaall &agall olli Joaoll gliall dags cijglat Jis 4 liseg

(ol @yl Callodll dlgs ¢yous ulligal

Transfers outside UAE

B 75 manual*
Free (via NBF Direct online/mobile banking)

*Free if fund transfer amount is above online threshold

cligll cabhgo Jia o clls @i b L B 75 ojlado oy oy
Sl dals plaiul cusi Ji o) dyilas dosall odm i laga
@uigyisIull &gapaall Cilosall cisyls "cal

*rigpisIyl Jioaill ciloss L 8332all dagall clli Joaall aliall dasa Cijglai Jlo 4 likaog

ol dlgs als Sl ligall

Cancellation/amendments Free | | llao Cillsel /elol]
Swift tracers/reminders Free | | Tilao i34 / Cagu olail e dalad
Swift copy Free | | lilbwo il o dpedlell dllall calllailll dieony dunls dau
Payment returns Free | | lilho gosll silge
Demand Drafts and Cashier’s Orders walpall plgig Sllbuesdl wdh

DD/CO issuance

B 25 manual*
Free (via NBF Direct online banking)

*Free if fund transfer amount is above online threshold

cabbgo Jid oo s @i Jla o B 25 ojlsdo @y ydyay
Al uai b 6) dilao dosall oda sei lags “elull
"Ll ol

“igSyl Jioadll ciloss 4 3saall dagall elli Jonall gliall dags Cijglai Jla o likheg

$sdi ol Adhall cini dlles jlaual

DD/CO stop payment Free | | lilho (S3di pol /eallnll ciai dllyas gas alay]
DD/CO cancellation Free | | lilbw $sdi pol Adhall cuni dlles clsll
DD/CO duplicate Free | | lilbo Saill polll /dlall cuni dlluasl po @rabia] i
DD/CO sent for collection (outside UAE) Free | | lilho (@hlodl 2yla SN Juanill (sxaill podll / allesdl Yyl
Safe Deposit Lockers (at selected NBF branches only) (lhda 6liaall wiboll spaall vliy gg46 yas tﬂ,i;) diodll glsadll Gilja
Small B 400 pa | | al a B 400 Heo
Medium B800 pa | | awll o B 800 huugio
Large B 1,500 pa | | awul e B 1,500 S
Issuance of Letters Jiluyll /ablaall jlsual
No liability certificate Free | | lilao dyigiso pac balgi
Liability letter B 60 iiﬂpl 115 g 0 3l oIS s s s dyiggsall il

Free if it is for customer's self reference

Sygpall sic ayll cgapll duaiill denyall )

IBAN letter Free | | lilho Sl Gopaall Cluall péy Gleiall illaall
Release letter B50 | B50 alluy /s jlal
Others (upon request) Free | | lilbo (il sic) (gual el
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Personal Loan ol gayd
0.25% of loan amount | | LAl doyé o % 0.25
Processing fee minimum £ 500 | | _isl sas B 500 Silelppdll oguy
maximum B 2,500 adl 3as B 2,500
1% of outstanding amount (in case of buy-out) (slgaiwdll Jib L4) @aiwall gliall dous o 1%
Early settlement fee . gl Jb ) Gatuall glall doud o
0.50% of outstanding amount sbadl Jb U.o) Gl 8_14.0_” doyd o 0.50% Saodl shsudl o)

(in case of self-settlement)
maximum £ 10,000

[N

el B 10,000 olaso Luadl saig

Partial Payment fee

0.50% of partial payment amount
maximum B 10,000

oy U g Gl sl doud (yo 0.50%
B 10,000 glio nadll sal

L_,_fpd| Sl E9)

Late payment fee $ 200 | B 200 pliall shuull pgu)
[o) T o

Loan top up fee nese Ofntw?r%ﬁrgmaoggto ﬁﬂ?g%o'% " gho Gl 9Ll o dslial daleioll ogull

maximum B 2,500 | | Luaél xas B 2,500 Ghalll yaall
Loan cancellation fee B 100 | | B 100 eyl dell pguy
Deferment of installment B 100 per deferment | | Juali Js Jilao B 100 huwall Jinli
Loan rescheduling fee B 250 | | B 250 uaall dgaa bsle] pgu)
Other (loan copy, issuing redemption 55|  Bos aullall Cilaguiistl jlsual «agall Cilsiiue (e daui Jio) (il eludl

statements, audit confirmation etc.)

(3 I Log «(Gadaill lelaly pbiall susti csls il dloss anlall

Auto Loan 6jbuuldl yAya
0.5% of loan amount | | A all dasé o0 0.50%
Processing fee minimum B 500 | | _isi sas B 500 il pgay
maximum B 2,500 | | sl sas 82,500
1% of outstanding amount (in case of buy-out) | | (lgaiwdl Ji b)) @aiuoll gliall dayd o 1%
Early settlement fee 0.50% of outstanding amount | | slsull b 8) Gaiwell glioll dous (o 0.50% Saall slaudl pguy

(in case of self-settlement)

(il

Partial payment fee

0.50% of partial payment amount
maximum B 10,000

afjall deasdl doud o 0.50%
ex)s 10,000 glio addll sall jolaiy U Euyny

L_,_fpd| Sl E9)

Late payment fee $ 300 per installment | | luwa Js o B 300 pliall shaull pguy
Loan cancellation fee B 100 | | 100 vl clell pguu)
Deferment of installment B 100 | B 100 huall Jioli
Home Loan Sl ya,all
Pre-approval fee B 1,000 | | B 1,000 datuoll daslgall pgu

Processing fee (final offer letter)

0.75% of loan amount

uoyill dagé o 0.75%

(Gl gayell Cillas) cilel a1 pgauy

Early settlement fee

Maximum 1% of outstanding amount or
B 10,000 whichever is lower

of Gaimall gliall dagd (yo Lisl 325 1%
Gisdll dayally asle 3347 B 10,000

ySaadl sl @)

Partial settlement fee

Maximum 1% of outstanding amount or
$ 10,000 whichever is lower

of Gaiwall gliall dayé (o sl 335 1%
s il dagall ssle 334] B 10,000

L_,_fpd| Sl E9)

Property valuation fee

B 2,500

B 2,500

Nzl pudi ogu
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Credit Cards

2% of EMI cl.o.LnJlu.uuoLSQLuuo.H Srgdl huuall doyd o 2% )
Late payment fee minimum £ 200 | isl sas 200 Pliall sladl ogau)
maximum 8 700| | sl sas B 700
Loan rescheduling fee B 800 | P800 uybll dlgas 8sle] pguuy
585 | o0l dig o sl gls b Lo lilheg B 85
Liability letter fee Free if it is for customer's self reference | | /22! e 4l gall dpanil Geajall ol igrsoll llad eguyy
Copy of docs/non-std B 100| | B 100 dsyiollpleall ducliall jué / Culsiiiuoadl (po dauui
Property swap admin fee B 1,300/ | B1,300 Gilsliooll dlsbo dyloe daleioll dylsdl ogull
Issuance of NOC Free | | llw dailoo pac dslgis Jlual
B 95 | Jianill dllu asgi ati @l Jo o Ulaog B 95
Clearance letter Free in case clearance letter is Silldasll e sgaiue cliy (I vanill wilhs
not addressed to buyout bank
Issuance of Other Certificate Free | | oo sl 8slgads jlsual
Issuance of Other Letters Free | | lilho sl abilas sl
Overdraft vaguinSall e cinum
Annual renewal fee/initial set up fee B 200| | B 200 lodll cliuilll pguuy / dygiudl syaaill o
Revolving Overdraft Fee $ 200 | B 200 cagiisall e jsiall sl ogu)

dgiloiilll Calaliayl

Credit Card Type Infinite | | Cuduail dxiloiilll dalaul ggi
Annual fee Life-time free | | slall (a0 lilho (Soiaadl eyl
Supplementary card Free | | lilo a5l sl
Other Card Related Fees dslhall Gloii spal pou)
Interest/profit rates (NBF Islamic cards) 2.49% pm | | yguinll ;4 2,49% (@solbulll ibagll 8paall eliy cilallay) agll/sailall illseo

Cash advance fee

4% of cash advance amount or & 50
(whichever is higher)

B 50 of dynaill dabull dogd (o 4%
(Gledll doydll asle 3348)) Lil)Lol

daaill daludl pgu)

Card replacement fee Free | | lilkho aalall Jlssiowl pguy
Liability/no liability letter Free | | lilho duigiso pac fyigiso Al
Duplicate statement Free | | lilao cbunll cais o 4alAl daui
Over limit fee B 125 | B 125 saigoll sall jglai pgu)
Late payment fee B 230| | B 230 pliall shuull pgu)
Copy of sales slip Free | | llko eull Jlay ye 890
Cheque return fee £ 100| | B 100 cloidl iyl pgau)

Minimum amount due

5% of the amount due or B 100
(whichever is higher)

of Gaiuall 2liall (4o 5% aipui Lo
(Lledll dayally ssle 338y B 100

laall o Gatuall isIl sall

Processing fee for foreign currency transaction 2.50% | | 2.50% dindll culloell cutloleall dlja] pgu)
Cash withdrawal limit 40% of card limit | | dalaill duuilly soieoll sall 0 40% Saaill Caudl sgas
Payment due date from statement date 20 days | | logs 20 bl Cadss j93a ayli o Tiliicl gasll Glaniuwl ayli

Maximum interest free days

Up to 50 days (provided payment is made in full)

(riual I(é__LgdlL}olSM»»J&Jo,;pL)sLoy5OquJ.@J6.\oJ

oxilall o clacll pLl uaadll sall
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Notes:

—_

All charges listed in this Schedule of Charges apply only to normal transactions and to the
customers of NBF

N

NBF reserves the right to levy additional charges for services at its sole discretion

All Terms and Conditions mentioned in this Schedule of Charges are subject to change
without prior notice. Charges for any services not mentioned in this booklet will be available
upon request

Other incidental expenses such as stamps, postage, telex, SWIFT, fax charges, etc.
including charges levied by the correspondent bank will be recovered where incurred

Charges levied by applicable third parties will be as per actuals
Account balances mentioned are equivalent to AED currency
Updated tariff will be available at www.nbf.ae

@

&

@ N o O

Above charges are exclusive of all taxes. 5% VAT shall be applied by the Bank,
wherever applicable

The bank reserves the right to levy fees or replace the card in case Al Samy segment
eligibility is not maintained

©

10. Processing fee for foreign currency transaction is in addition to the standard processing fee
charged by Visa International and is applicable on transactions performed in any currency
other than UAE Dirham

11. Annual fee on Classic Credit Card is AED 100, Platinum Exclusive Credit Card is AED 250,
Infinite Credit Card is AED 750. Annual fee is waived till the relevant segment eligibility is
maintained
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© Copyright. NATIONAL BANK OF FUJAIRAH 2020 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. No part of this publication may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system, or transmitted, in any form or by any means, electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, or otherwise, without the prior written
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Terms and Conditions apply. For more details visit www.nbf.ae.

National Bank of Fujairah is licensed and regulated by the Central Bank of the United Arab Emirates.
Its registered office is located at Hamad Bin Abdullah Street, PO Box 887, Fujairah.
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